General information about company

Scrip code 540936

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE063Z01017

Name of the company

Gautam Gems Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid nderlyin shares (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity up w YINE | peld (VID) v No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(In (I shares shares | Receipts = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As % of
held (IV) p (V)+ (VD)
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 6143809 6143809 |61.03 6143809 6143809 |61.03
Group
B) Public 106 3923250 3923250 | 38.97 3923250 3923250 |38.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 110 10067059 10067059 | 100 10067059 10067059 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
: assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of Shares .
No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (XIID) .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - a percentage Asa Asa .
(1I) convertible securities . 0 0 dematerialized
” Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities - and No. Of - form (XIV)
X (Xi) W share capital) |, (@) total No. (a) total
X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ ’ Shares ' Shares
Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.03 2200000 | 35.81 | 1508848 | 24.56 |6143807
Group
(B) Public 38.97 3923200
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2200000 | 21.85 | 1508848 | 14.99 | 10067007




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtal
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Resei tsry =({IV)+ |asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | ¢y a Total
(V) ass eg: ass | oo .
held Asa%of |y egy | 108 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6143809 6143809 | 61.03 6143809 6143809 | 61.03
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 4 6143809 6143809 | 61.03 6143809 6143809 | 61.03
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 6143809 6143809 |61.03 6143809 6143809 | 61.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 65 190321 190321 | 1.89 190321 190321 | 1.89
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 2826008 2826008 |28.07 2826008 2826008 |28.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 12 906921 906921 | 9.01 906921 906921 | 9.01
(specify)
(Sgi)(sgotal 106 3923250 3923250 |38.97 3923250 3923250 |38.97
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 106 3923250 3923250 |38.97 3923250 3923250 |38.97
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 110 10067059 10067059 | 100 10067059 10067059 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
110 10067059 10067059 | 100 10067059 10067059 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number'of p ledge{i or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | -ocked in shares | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XID encumbered equity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XD hgl din
OutstanFllng Outstanding | securities and percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share f total £ total
”» . . . . ot tota ottotal | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) | Shares |No.(a) | Shares
(2 (VIDHX) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 61.03 2200000 | 35.81 | 1508848 [24.56 |[6143807
(Sll;b'T"tal @A) 61.03 2200000 [ 35.81 [ 1508848 |24.56 | 6143807
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.03 2200000 | 35.81 | 1508848 | 24.56 | 6143807
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.89 190288
(a(ii)) 28.07 2825994
(e) 9.01 906918
Sub-Total (B) 38.97 3923200
3
Total Public
Shareholding
38.97 3923200
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2200000 | 21.85 10067007
+B+
;Fotal (ATB+C 100 2200000 | 21.85 [ 1508848 [ 14.99 | 10067007




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHETH

NIDHI GAUTAM | KANCHANBEN
SHETH PRAVINBHAI SHETH

RESHMA
SHASHIKANT
VIRWADIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AQRPS2408M

AWUPS3519A ADOPS2971D

AEPPV2649D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5837348

151947 154000

514

6143809

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

5837348

151947 154000

514

6143809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.98

0.01

61.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5837348

151947 154000

514

6143809

Class eg:y

Total

5837348

151947 154000

514

6143809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.98

1.51 1.53

0.01

61.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.98

0.01

61.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2200000

0 0

2200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

37.69

0 0

35.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1508848

0 0

1508848

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.85

0 0

24.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5837348

151946 154000

513

6143807




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

{

KALPESH
RAJESHBHAI
ZINZUVADIA

DINESHBHAI
KANJIBHAI
THAKKAR

BIRJU
PRAVINCHANDRA
SANGHVI

RIMMI
DHARMENDRA
SHAH

CHIRAG
SHAH

ASHOKKUMAR
SABURBHAI
CHAVD

ARPIT
PIYUSHBHAI
SHAH

PAN (II)

ABHPZ5979K

AHYPTI1311Q

ALLPS1169E

AWGPS0178K

BBWPS5965G

BCZPC6863K

BECPS1043E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

367486

143000

238631

103734

121000

139733

429785

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

367486

143000

238631

103734

121000

139733

429785

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.65

1.42

2.37

1.03

4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

367486

143000

238631

103734

121000

139733

429785

Class egy

Total

367486

143000

238631

103734

121000

139733

429785

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.65

1.42

2.37

1.03

1.2

1.39

4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.65

1.42

2.37

1.03

1.39

4.27

Number of Locked in shares (X

1))

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in 367486
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143000

238631

103733

121000

139733

429785

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIXIT N BORISA

KINJALBEN ASHISHBHAI MODI

MITHUN SARDAR .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BNDPB5397L

CIGPM7853K

HNBPS3132N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165000

118467

110000

1936836

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

165000

118467

110000

1936836

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

19.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165000

118467

110000

1936836

Class eg:y

Total

165000

118467

110000

1936836

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.18

1.09

19.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

19.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165000

118466

110000

1936834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIGHGROWTH VINCOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AACCH1789A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73778

25834

801351

660000

5958

906921

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

73778

25834

801351

660000

5958

906921

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.26

7.96

0.06

9.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73778

25834

801351

660000

5958

906921

Class eg:y

Total

73778

25834

801351

660000

5958

906921

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.26

7.96

6.56

0.06

9.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.26

7.96

0.06

9.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

73778

25833

801349

660000

5958

906918




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



