General information about company	
Scrip code	540936
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE063Z01017
Name of the company	Gautam Gems Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6143809			6143809	61.03	6143809		6143809	61.03
(B)	Public	106	3923250			3923250	38.97	3923250		3923250	38.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	110	10067059			10067059	100	10067059		10067059	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Stateme	nt holding of	specified	securi	ties		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pla or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.03	2200000	35.81	1508848	24.56	6143807
(B)	Public				38.97					3923200
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100	2200000	21.85	1508848	14.99	10067007

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			NI. C	No. Of	No. Of	T. 4.1	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6143809			6143809	61.03	6143809		6143809	61.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6143809			6143809	61.03	6143809		6143809	61.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6143809			6143809	61.03	6143809		6143809	61.03
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I	I	II.	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	65	190321			190321	1.89	190321		190321	1.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	2826008			2826008	28.07	2826008		2826008	28.07
(e)	Any Other (specify)	12	906921			906921	9.01	906921		906921	9.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		106	3923250			3923250	38.97	3923250		3923250	38.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		106	3923250			3923250	38.97	3923250		3923250	38.97
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		110	10067059			10067059	100	10067059		10067059	100
Total (A+B+C)		110	10067059			10067059	100	10067059		10067059	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ing sharehold	ling pattern of t	the Pron	noter an	d Promo	oter Gro	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	r	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and Pron	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				61.03	2200000	35.81	1508848	24.56	6143807
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.03	2200000	35.81	1508848	24.56	6143807
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.03	2200000	35.81	1508848	24.56	6143807
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	shareholde	r		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				1.89					190288
(a(ii))				28.07					2825994
(e)				9.01					906918
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.97					3923200
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.97					3923200
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	omoter- No	on Public	shareholde	er	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2200000	21.85			10067007
Total (A+B+C				100	2200000	21.85	1508848	14.99	10067007

	Ir	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM PRAVINCHANDRA SHETH	NIDHI GAUTAM SHETH	KANCHANBEN PRAVINBHAI SHETH	RESHMA SHASHIKANT VIRWADIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQRPS2408M	AWUPS3519A	ADOPS2971D	AEPPV2649D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5837348	151947	154000	514	6143809
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5837348	151947	154000	514	6143809
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.98	1.51	1.53	0.01	61.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5837348	151947	154000	514	6143809
Class eg:y					
Total	5837348	151947	154000	514	6143809
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.98	1.51	1.53	0.01	61.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.98	1.51	1.53	0.01	61.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•		
No. (a)	2200000	0	0	0	2200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	37.69	0	0	0	35.81
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)	1508848	0	0	0	1508848
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.85	0	0	0	24.56
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5837348	151946	154000	513	6143807

Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Ir	ıdividuals - ii.	Individual sl	nareholders holdin	g nominal shar	e capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 lak	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALPESH RAJESHBHAI ZINZUVADIA	DINESHBHAI KANJIBHAI THAKKAR		RIMMI DHARMENDRA SHAH	CHIRAG SHAH	ASHOKKUMAR SABURBHAI CHAVD	ARPIT PIYUSHBHAI SHAH
PAN (II)	ABHPZ5979K	AHYPT1311Q	ALLPS1169E	AWGPS0178K	BBWPS5965G	BCZPC6863K	BECPS1043E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	367486	143000	238631	103734	121000	139733	429785
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	367486	143000	238631	103734	121000	139733	429785
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.65	1.42	2.37	1.03	1.2	1.39	4.27
	l ting Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	367486	143000	238631	103734	121000	139733	429785
	30/400	143000	238031	103/34	121000	139/33	429783
Class eg:y	267406	142000	220(21	102724	121000	120722	420705
Total	367486	143000	238631	103734	121000	139733	429785
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.65	1.42	2.37	1.03	1.2	1.39	4.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.65	1.42	2.37	1.03	1.2	1.39	4.27
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	367486	143000	238631	103733	121000	139733	429785
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			-	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIXIT N BORISA	KINJALBEN ASHISHBHAI MODI	MITHUN SARDAR .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BNDPB5397L	CIGPM7853K	HNBPS3132N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165000	118467	110000	1936836
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165000	118467	110000	1936836
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.18	1.09	19.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	165000	118467	110000	1936836
Class eg:y				
Total	165000	118467	110000	1936836
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	1.18	1.09	19.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.18	1.09	19.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	165000	118466	110000	1936834
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		1_	An	T.		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				HIGHGROWTH VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AACCH1789A		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	2	4	1	2	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73778	25834	801351	660000	5958	906921
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73778	25834	801351	660000	5958	906921
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.26	7.96	6.56	0.06	9.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	73778	25834	801351	660000	5958	906921
Class eg:y						
Total	73778	25834	801351	660000	5958	906921
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.73	0.26	7.96	6.56	0.06	9.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.26	7.96	6.56	0.06	9.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	T			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	73778	25833	801349	660000	5958	906918

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence